
    Melges24 World Championship 

Series Standing - 9 races scored  FINAL RESULTS 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 

Regatta results saved: Saturday, October 5, 2013 7:34:02 PM PDT 

Division: Melges 24 (59 boats)  

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
Total 

Points 

1 46/ USA 749 FULL THROTTLE Brian Porter 12 1 [16] 3 6 3 2 8 4 39.00 

2 41/ SUI 825 Blu Moon Flavio Favini 2 5 [16/RDG] 1 8 4 1 13 7 41.00 

3 23/ DEN 782 SOFFE 2 Kim Christensen 9 [21] 2 9 3 8 12 2 2 47.00 

4 27/ USA 820 
WM Rigging/NE 
Ropes 

Bora Gulari [16] 15 3 2 1 12 3 11 1 48.00 

5 08/ IRL 829 Embarr Nathan Wilmot [21] 6 6 6 9 1 9 6 10 53.00 

6 48/ ITA 822 Maidollis Giovanni Pizzatti 10 11 5 [29/ZFP] 4 6 5 9 3 53.00 

7 01/ ITA 840 AUDI Riccardo Simoneschi 5 14 [19] 8 7 5 6 4 5 54.00 

8 37/ USA 674 Rose Bud Terry Hutchinson 1 4 26 5 2 [27] 7 3 8 56.00 

9 55/ USA 805 Team Windhover Harry Melges III 3 19 11 4 11 10 4 [23] 13 75.00 

10 18/ ITA 735 Altea Andrea Racchelli 8 8 8 12 10 [32] 8 15 14 83.00 

11 29/ USA 795 Rock N' Roll Argyle Campbell 6 27 [29] 15 13 13 13 1 6 94.00 

12 43/ SUI 740 EFG Bank Chris Rast 15 9 13 14 12 7 17 7 [30] 94.00 

13 49/ JPN 797 Three Bond Tetsuya Matsunaga 19 17 9 7 5 17 [32] 10 15 99.00 

14 05/ USA 835 Mikey Jeff Madrigali 7 2 4 13 [34] 14 11 16 34/ZFP 101.00 

15 35/ USA 811 WTF Alan Field 4 18 14 [22/ZFP] 20 2 14 14 17 103.00 

16 24/ BER 655 Hedgehog Alec Cutler 13 10 1 11 16 11 19 [24] 23 104.00 

17 40/ USA 747 Monsoon Bruce Ayres 14 12 23 20 [27] 9 10 5 16 109.00 

18 36/ USA 540 Wilco Doug Wilhelm 17 3 18 23 19 24 [25] 17 19 140.00 

19 21/ AUS 717 Bandit Warwick Rooklyn 25 7 17 [44/ZFP] 15 15 23 21 21 144.00 

20 34/ AUS 750 Roger That Cameron Miles 18 13 30 26 30 [37] 30 12 9 168.00 

21 
15/ USA 855 
* 

Viva Don Jesberg 26 16 10 25 [38/40%] 16 26 30 38 187.00 

22 
26/ USA 556 
* 

Lounge Act Loren Colahan 23 25 7 33 31 35 21 29 [41] 204.00 

23 
50/ CAN 591 
* 

Recidivist Michael Bond 35 34 [41] 29 28 29 28 22 12 217.00 

24 17/ GBR 830 Black Seal Derek Ratteray 24 37 21 31 26 36 18 28 [39] 221.00 

25 11/ DEN 823 Upupup Bo Boje Pedersen 33 29 46 18 [60/DSQ] 28 34 25 11 224.00 



Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
Total 

Points 

26 31/ ITA 722 * Maitech Andrea Pardini [60/DSQ] 46/40% 12 21 32 30 24 36 29 230.00 

27 30/ CAN 606 Sheva Alex Fox 28 28 35 [47/ZFP] 23 25 15 39 37 230.00 

28 60/ USA 498 TBD Dan Kaseler 11 35/ZFP 36 31/ZFP 42 23 27 26 [60/DSQ] 231.00 

29 45/ USA 620 Brio Manfred Schmiedl 41 20 38 30 [47] 18 29 32 25 233.00 

30 
10/ AUS 812 
* 

ACCRU Kevin Nixon 22 26 44 16 22 20 40 45 [47] 235.00 

31 59/ GER 624 Kleine Rainbow Bent Dietrich 21/DPI 54/DPI 40/DPI 28 24 22 [60/40%] 19 28 236.00 

32 
20/ CAN 631 
* 

Rosebud Malcolm Smith 29 40 24 24 33 21 16 52 [60/OCS] 239.00 

33 56/ USA 547 Oxygen Michael Keefe 36 24 37 [44] 29 33 38 20 27 244.00 

34 38/ USA 24 * Smokin' Kevin Clark 31 36 31 36 48 31 22 [54] 20 255.00 

35 44/ USA 52 Scotch Bonnet Tony Beale 45 32 32 38 [52] 41 39 18 18 263.00 

36 54/ USA 49 * Flygfisk Sid Gorham 39 38 25 41 18 39 20 [53] 43 263.00 

37 57/ USA 839 The 300 Steven Boho 34 45 27 34 17 45 35 35 [46] 272.00 

38 51/ USA 282 Maka'ala Isaac Gillette 42 50 [56] 27 21 19 46 34 36 275.00 

39 22/ CHI 630 Gallyas Marine Pablo Gallyas 32 39 28 47 37 [55] 47 27 33 290.00 

40 
03/ NOR 632 
* 

American Lady Kristian Notto 40 33 15 40 43 43 [50] 44 35 293.00 

41 12/ USA 675 12 Happy Thoughts David Brede 37 42 22 37 [60/DSQ] 48 41 33 42 302.00 

42 32/ AUS 553 Jester 4 Dave Bull 30 43 48 51 25 26 [60/DNF] 60/DNS 26 309.00 

43 47/ USA 55 * Gnarly Ruca Curtis Jazwiecki 46 44 34 34/ZFP 35 [60/40%] 31 50 51 325.00 

44 42/ USA 657 Personal Puff Dan Hauserman 27 46 [53] 50 38 47 51 40 31 330.00 

45 
52/ USA 243 
* 

Trophy Wife Glenn Klute 54 31 33 [57/ZFP] 50 50 42 38 32 330.00 

46 39/ CAN 11 * Goes To Eleven Duncan Stamper 44 [52] 42 39 40 42 52 48 24 331.00 

47 
14/ USA 180 
* 

M1 Ian Collignon 52 41 45 49 [53] 34 37 43 40 341.00 

48 19/ CHI 622 Red Hot Chile Fernando Concha 50 47 47 [60/ZFP] 39 46 49 31 34 343.00 

49 
09/ USA 449 
* 

Relentless David Joyner 48 35 43 48 36 [53] 44 49 48 351.00 

50 
16/ USA 140 
* 

Posse Sallie Lang 38 30 49 43 46 52 45 [55] 49 352.00 

51 
33/ USA 736 
* 

Hangin On Frank Davenport 49 [57] 57 46 45 38 33 56 52 376.00 

52 
02/ USA 248 
* 

Nothing Ventured Duane Yoslov 47 56 55 42 [60/DSQ] 40 48 42 53 383.00 

53 
58/ CAN 364 
* 

Byrr Peter Hansen 55 51 54 [60/ZFP] 41 44 43 51 45 384.00 

54 06/ USA 596 Goose n Duck Paul Bennett 43 48 40 [60/ZFP] 51 51 53 41 60/OCS 387.00 

55 
25/ USA 161 
* 

Don't Pass the Buck David Buck 53 49 51 57 49 [58] 54 46 44 403.00 

56 
53/ USA 379 
* 

Nikita Krak Arntson 56 54 52 [60/ZFP] 44 49 56 37 60/OCS 408.00 

57 28/ USA 96 Distraction Greg Carver 51 55 50 56 [60/DNF] 54 57 47 50 420.00 



Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
Total 

Points 

58 07/ USA 77 BONES Bob Harf [60/DNF] 60/DNS 60/DNS 58 54 56 55 57 60/ZFP 460.00 

59 04/ USA 445 Rusalka 
Zhenya Kirueshkin-
Stepanoff 

[60/DNF] 60/DNS 60/DNS 60/DNS 60/DNS 60/DNS 60/DNS 60/DNS 60/DNS 480.00 

 


